October 21, 2023
Valley View Equestrian Center

Introductory Level - Adult
Introductory Level - Junior
Training Level - Adult
Training Level - Junior
First Level

Second Level - Fourth

FEI

WD Introductory - Junior
WD Introductory - Adult
WD Basic Level - Junior
WD Basic Level - Adult
WD Level 1

WD Level 2 and above

Central Plains Dressage
Schooling Show High Points

High Points

Horse

Reverence
Lupo
Black Merlot
Sir Winston
Sir Winston
Roscato
Lupo
Tugboat
Alpha Star Capt Crunch
Simba
Bruce
Who Dat Whiz

Gigi

Rider

Janelle Williams
Lilly Garland
Anne Stephens
Lilly Garland
Lilly Garland
Floor Van Run
Stacia Wert-Gray
Dezerai Cole
Hailey Uriarte
Kyria Beard
Ann Nash
Cammie Clough

Kyria Beard

Judge: Dolly Hannon

Corinne Bridgeman

%
71.875

69.688

71.034

68.4

69.259

67.297

60.735

66.25

72.5

76.346

75

67.759

72.969



2023 CPDS Schooling Show Championships

Competition: 2023 CPDS Schooling Show Championships Date of Show: 10/21/2023 - 10/21/2023
Organizer: HorseShowConsulting, LLC USEF #: 999999 USDF #:

Class 14D, Western Dressage Level 1 Test 4 - Sat, Oct 21, 2023 - Indoor 20x60

Place  Ent # Rider Horse Janet "Dolly" Total %
Hannon (c)
1 55 cammie Clough Who Dat Whiz Adult Am. 63.793% (1) 63.793%
2 54 Jessie Clough Reneigh's Shinin  Adult Am. 62.586% (2) 62.586%

Class 16A, Western Dressage Level 3 Test 1 - Sat, Oct 21, 2023 - Indoor 20x60

Place  Ent # Rider Horse Janet "Dolly" Total %
Hannon (c)
1 78 Kyriana Beard GiGi Jr/Yg Rider 72.969% (1) 72.969%

Class 5B, First Level Test 2 - Sat, Oct 21, 2023 - Indoor 20x60

Place  Ent# Rider Horse Janet "Dolly" Total %
Hannon (c)
1 79 Marilee Tussing Roscommon Mon  Open 66.212% (1) 66.212%

Class 114, CPDS Championship WD Level 1 Test 4 - Sat, Oct 21, 2023 - Indoor 20x60

Place  Ent # Rider Horse Janet "Dolly" Total %
Hannon (c)
1 55 cammie Clough Who Dat Whiz Adult Am. 67.759% (1) 67.759%
2 54 Jessie Clough Reneigh's Shinin  Adult Am. 65.690% (2) 65.690%
1 74 Holly Huffaker Jessie's Speedy C  Open 63.103% (1) 63.103%

Class 9B, Intermediate | - Sat, Oct 21, 2023 - Indoor 20x60

Place  Ent # Rider Horse Janet "Dolly" Total %
Hannon (c)
1 53 stacia Wert-Gray  Lupo Adult Am. 60.735% (1) 60.735%
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2023 CPDS Schooling Show Championships

Competition: 2023 CPDS Schooling Show Championships Date of Show: 10/21/2023 - 10/21/2023
Organizer: HorseShowConsulting, LLC USEF #: 999999 USDF #:

Class 7A, Third Level Test 1 - Sat, Oct 21, 2023 - Indoor 20x60

Place  Ent # Rider Horse Janet "Dolly" Total %
Hannon (c)
1 61 Floor vanRun Roscato Adult Am. 65.946% (1) 65.946%
Class 116, CPDS Championship WD Level 3 Test 4 - Sat, Oct 21, 2023 - Indoor 20x60
Place  Ent # Rider Horse Janet "Dolly" Total %
Hannon (c)
1 78 Kyriana Beard GiGi Jr/Yg Rider 71.964% (1) 71.964%
Class 11B, Test of Choice | - Sat, Oct 21, 2023 - Indoor 20x60
Place  Ent # Rider Horse Janet "Dolly" Total %
Hannon (c)
1 61 Floor vanRun Roscato Adult Am. 31 67.297% (1) 67.297%
Class 4A, Training Level Test 1 - Sat, Oct 21, 2023 - Indoor 20x60
Place  Ent # Rider Horse Janet "Dolly" Total %
Hannon (c)
S 66 Amanda Vasher Clair NAF Adult Am.
1 87 Maddelyn Brickma Harman Jackie's Jr/Yg Rider 63.654% (1) 63.654%
2 71 MORGANNE BIGH Wind Crystal Bath Jr/Yg Rider 55.577% (2) 55.577%
Class 4B, Training Level Test 2 - Sat, Oct 21, 2023 - Indoor 20x60
Place  Ent # Rider Horse Janet "Dolly" Total %
Hannon (c)
1 70 Anne Stephens Black Merlot Adult Am. 71.034% (1) 71.034%
66 Amanda Vasher Clair NAF Adult Am.
1 71 MORGANNE BIGH Wind Crystal Bath Jr/Yg Rider 61.379% (1) 61.379%
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2023 CPDS Schooling Show Championships

Competition: 2023 CPDS Schooling Show Championships Date of Show: 10/21/2023 - 10/21/2023
Organizer: HorseShowConsulting, LLC USEF #: 999999 USDF #:
Class 4C, Training Level Test 3 - Sat, Oct 21, 2023 - Indoor 20x60
Place  Ent # Rider Horse Janet "Dolly" Total %
Hannon (c)

1 70 Anne Stephens Black Merlot Adult Am. 68.400% (1) 68.400%
1 68 Lilly Garland Sir Winston Jr/Yg Rider 68.400% (1) 68.400%
2 87 Maddelyn Brickma Harman Jackie's Jr/Yg Rider 64.600% (2) 64.600%

Class 5A, First Level Test 1 - Sat, Oct 21, 2023 - Indoor 20x60

Place  Ent # Rider Horse Janet "Dolly" Total %
Hannon (c)
1 68 Lilly Garland Sir Winston Jr/Yg Rider 69.259% (1) 69.259%

Class 103, CPDS Championship First Level Test 3 - Sat, Oct 21, 2023 - Indoor 20x60

Place  Ent # Rider Horse Janet "Dolly" Total %
Hannon (c)
1 88 Jennifer Bianchi Duchess SH Adult Am. 65.000% (1) 65.000%
1 79 Marilee Tussing Roscommon Mon  Open 64.444% (1) 64.444%

Class 102, CPDS Championship Training Level Test 3 - Sat, Oct 21, 2023 - Indoor 20x60

Place  Ent # Rider Horse Janet "Dolly" Total %
Hannon (c)
1 88 Jennifer Bianchi Duchess SH Adult Am. 70.200% (1) 70.200%
2 87 Maddelyn Brickma Harman Jackie's Jr/Yg Rider 64.800% (2) 64.800%

Class 10, Dressage Freestyle Test of Choice - Sat, Oct 21, 2023 - Indoor 20x60

Place  Ent # Rider Horse Janet "Dolly" Total %
Hannon (c)
1 67 TAMERA MAYO Roundabout Adult Am. F4 49.125% (1) 49.125%
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Competition: 2023 CPDS Schooling Show Championships

2023 CPDS Schooling Show Championships

Date of Show: 10/21/2023 - 10/21/2023

Organizer: HorseShowConsulting, LLC

USEF #: 999999

USDF #:

Class 119, CPDS Championship WD Freestyle Test of Choice - Sat, Oct 21, 2023 - Indoor 20x60

Place  Ent # Rider Horse Janet "Dolly" Total %
Hannon (c)
1 55 cammie Clough Who Dat Whiz Adult Am. WDBF  65.071% (1) 65.071%
Class 101, CPDS Championships Intro B - Sat, Oct 21, 2023 - indoor 20x40
Place  Ent # Rider Horse Janet "Dolly" Total %
Hannon (c)
1 51 Janelle Williams  Reverence Adult Am. 71.875% (1) 71.875%
2 76 Suzanne Hailey Del Rita Adult Am. 58.125% (2) 58.125%
1 69 Lilly Garland Lupo Jr/Yg Rider 69.687% (1) 69.688%
2 81 Blakley Morton Checkers Jr/Yg Rider 67.188% (2) 67.188%
3 63 Maggie McGaugh Tony Jr/Yg Rider 65.000% (3) 65.000%
4 64 Kylie Carter Maverick Jr/Yg Rider 64.063% (4) 64.063%
Class 3A, Introductory Level Test A - Sat, Oct 21, 2023 - indoor 20x40
Place Ent# Rider Horse Janet "Dolly" Total %
Hannon (c)
1 52 Elizabeth Turner  Figaro's Forte Adult Am. 62.187% (1) 62.188%
2 65 Elise Amenta Elijah Craig Bour Adult Am. 54.688% (2) 54.688%
1 64 Kylie Carter Maverick Jr/Yg Rider 67.188% (1) 67.188%
2 81 Blakley Morton Checkers Jr/Yg Rider 66.875% (2) 66.875%
3 82 JennaThompson Poncho Jr/Yg Rider 64.063% (3) 64.063%
1 75 Holly Huffaker HSD Cora's Adve Open 59.062% (1) 59.063%
Class 3B, Introductory Level Test B - Sat, Oct 21, 2023 - indoor 20x40
Place  Ent # Rider Horse Janet "Dolly" Total %
Hannon (c)
1 51 Janelle Williams  Reverence Adult Am. 73.750% (1) 73.750%
2 52 Elizabeth Turner  Figaro's Forte Adult Am. 61.875% (2) 61.875%
3 65 Elise Amenta Elijah Craig Bour Adult Am. 54.688% (3) 54.688%
1 64 Kylie Carter Maverick Jr/Yg Rider 67.188% (1) 67.188%
2 81 Blakley Morton Checkers Jr/Yg Rider 66.875% (2) 66.875%
3 63 Maggie McGaugh Tony Jr/Yg Rider 66.250% (3) 66.250%
4 82 JennaThompson Poncho Jr/Yg Rider 60.625% (4) 60.625%
1 75 Holly Huffaker HSD Cora's Adve  Open 58.750% (1) 58.750%
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2023 CPDS Schooling Show Championships

Competition: 2023 CPDS Schooling Show Championships Date of Show: 10/21/2023 - 10/21/2023
Organizer: HorseShowConsulting, LLC USEF #: 999999 USDF #:
Class 3C, Introductory Level Tes C - Sat, Oct 21, 2023 - indoor 20x40
Place  Ent # Rider Horse Janet "Dolly" Total %
Hannon (c)
1 76 Suzanne Hailey Del Rita Adult Am. 58.250% (1) 58.250%
2 52 Elizabeth Turner  Figaro's Forte Adult Am. 55.750% (2) 55.750%
1 64 Kylie Carter Maverick Jr/Yg Rider 68.000% (1) 68.000%
2 81 Blakley Morton Checkers Jr/Yg Rider 67.000% (2) 67.000%
3 63 Maggie McGaugh Tony JriYg Rider 65.500% (3) 65.500%
4 82 JennaThompson Poncho Jr/Yg Rider 57.500% (4) 57.500%
1 75 Holly Huffaker HSD Cora's Adve Open 53.500% (1) 53.500%
Class 112, CPDS Championship WD Introductory Test 4 - Sat, Oct 21, 2023 - indoor 20x40
Place Ent# Rider Horse Janet "Dolly" Total %
Hannon (c)
1 56 Cammie Clough  Twister Adult Am. 66.000% (1) 66.000%
2 76 Suzanne Hailey Del Rita Adult Am. 65.500% (2) 65.500%
3 80 Tamara Cummings Sidekicks Easter Adult Am. 65.000% (3) 65.000%
4 86 SANDRA GATES  Dreamer Adult Am. 63.500% (4) 63.500%
5 72 Linda Clark LC's Shut up and Adult Am. 59.750% (5) 59.750%
1 57 Dezerai Cole Tugboat Jr/Yg Rider 63.000% (1) 63.000%
1 62 Hailey Uriarte Alphastar Captain ~ Open 72.500% (1) 72.500%
2 73 Holly Huffaker LC's Shut up and Open 65.750% (2) 65.750%
Class 113, CPDS Championship WD Basic Level Test 4 - Sat, Oct 21, 2023 - indoor 20x40
Place  Ent # Rider Horse Janet "Dolly" Total %
Hannon (c)
1 84 Haley Kottler My Three Crystals Adult Am. 71.538% (1) 71.538%
2 B4 Jessie Clough Reneigh's Shinin  Adult Am. 67.115% (2) 67.115%
3 56 cCammie Clough Twister Adult Am. 62.885% (3) 62.885%
1 77 Kyriana Beard Simba Jr/Yg Rider 76.346% (1) 76.346%
2 57 Dezerai Cole Tugboat Jr/Yg Rider 63.077% (2) 63.077%
1 74 Holly Huffaker Jessie's Speedy C  Open 64.038% (1) 64.038%
Class 2D, Leadline Simple Pattern - Sat, Oct 21, 2023 - outdoor 20x40
Place  Ent# Rider Horse Corinne Total %
Bridgeman (c)
91 Hannah Black Apache Jr/Yg Rider 65.000% (1) 65.000%
O(0 Hailey Williams Apache Jr/Yg Rider 65.000% (1) 65.000%
89 Brave Morris Apache Jr/Yg Rider 65.000% (1) 65.000%
83 Finleigh Carson Apache Jr/Yg Rider 65.000% (1) 65.000%
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2023 CPDS Schooling Show Championships

Competition: 2023 CPDS Schooling Show Championships Date of Show: 10/21/2023 - 10/21/2023
Organizer: HorseShowConsulting, LLC USEF #: 999999 USDF #:
Class 12A, Western Dressage Introductory 1 - Sat, Oct 21, 2023 - outdoor 20x40
Place  Ent# Rider Horse Corinne Total %
Bridgeman (c)

1 80 Tamara Cummings Sidekicks Easter ~Adult Am. 70.000% (1) 70.000%
2 86 SANDRA GATES  Dreamer Adult Am. 65.682% (2) 65.682%
3 72 Linda Clark LC's Shut up and  Adult Am. 61.818% (3) 61.818%

Class 12B, Western Dressage Introductory 2 - Sat, Oct 21, 2023 - outdoor 20x40

Place  Ent # Rider Horse Corinne Total %
Bridgeman (c)
1 86 SANDRA GATES Dreamer Adult Am. 67.222% (1) 67.222%
2 72 Linda Clark LC's Shut up and Adult Am. 62.222% (2) 62.222%
1 62 Hailey Uriarte Alphastar Captain ~ Open 64.722% (1) 64.722%

Class 12C, Western Dressage Introductory 3 - Sat, Oct 21, 2023 - outdoor 20x40

Place  Ent # Rider Horse Corinne Total %
Bridgeman (c)

1 80 Tamara Cummings Sidekicks Easter Adult Am. 66.250% (1) 66.250%
2 76 Suzanne Hailey Del Rita Adult Am. 64.500% (2) 64.500%
1 62 Hailey Uriarte Alphastar Captain ~ Open 70.500% (1) 70.500%
EX 73 Holly Huffaker LC's Shut up and Open
Class 12D, Western Dressage Introductory 4 - Sat, Oct 21, 2023 - outdoor 20x40
Place  Ent# Rider Horse Corinne Total %
Bridgeman (c)
1 80 Tamara Cummings Sidekicks Easter Adult Am. 68.500% (1) 68.500%
1 57 Dezerai Cole Tugboat Jr/Yg Rider 66.250% (1) 66.250%
2 60 Destiny Langdon  Ms Kitty Jr/Yg Rider 65.000% (2) 65.000%
3 59 Elizabeth Langdon Shooter Jr/Yg Rider 63.750% (3) 63.750%
4 58 KJLangdon Huntress Jr/Yg Rider 50.250% (4) 50.250%
1 62 Hailey Uriarte Alphastar Captain ~ Open 70.500% (1) 70.500%
Class 13A, Western Dressage Basic 1 - Sat, Oct 21, 2023 - outdoor 20x40
Place  Ent# Rider Horse Corinne Total %
Bridgeman (c)
1 85 Ann Nash Bruce Adult Am. 72.885% (1) 72.885%
2 56 Cammie Clough  Twister Adult Am. 67.885% (2) 67.885%
S 54 Jessie Clough Reneigh's Shinin  Adult Am.
S 84 Haley Kottler My Three Crystals Adult Am.
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2023 CPDS Schooling Show Championships

Competition: 2023 CPDS Schooling Show Championships Date of Show: 10/21/2023 - 10/21/2023
Organizer: HorseShowConsulting, LLC USEF #: 999999 USDF #:

Class 13B, Western Dressage Basic 2 - Sat, Oct 21, 2023 - outdoor 20x40

Place  Ent# Rider Horse Corinne Total %
Bridgeman (c)
1 85 Ann Nash Bruce Adult Am. 70.800% (1) 70.800%
1 74 Holly Huffaker Jessie's Speedy C  Open 69.000% (1) 69.000%
Class 13C, Western Dressage Basic 3 - Sat, Oct 21, 2023 - outdoor 20x40
Place  Ent # Rider Horse Corinne Total %
Bridgeman (c)
1 85 Ann Nash Bruce Adult Am. 75.000% (1) 75.000%
2 84 Haley Kottler My Three Crystals Adult Am. 72.174% (2) 72.174%
Class 13D, Western Dressage Basic 4 - Sat, Oct 21, 2023 - outdoor 20x40
Place  Ent# Rider Horse Corinne Total %
Bridgeman (c)
1 85 Ann Nash Bruce Adult Am. 72.308% (1) 72.308%
2 54 Jessie Clough Reneigh's Shinin  Adult Am. 69.423% (2) 69.423%
3 56 Cammie Clough Twister Adult Am. 66.923% (3) 66.923%
1 57 Dezerai Cole Tugboat Jr/Yg Rider 64.038% (1) 64.038%
2 59O Elizabeth Langdon Shooter Jr/Yg Rider 63.077% (2) 63.077%
3 60 Destiny Langdon  Ms Kitty Jr/Yg Rider 60.385% (3) 60.385%
Class 1B, Suitability (WTC/WJL) - Sat, Oct 21, 2023 - outdoor 20x40
Place  Ent # Rider Horse Corinne Total %
Bridgeman (c)
S 54 Jessie Clough Reneigh's Shinin  Adult Am.
1 59 Elizabeth Langdon Shooter Jr/Yg Rider 70.500% (1) 70.500%
2 60 Destiny Langdon  Ms Kitty Jr/Yg Rider 68.000% (2) 68.000%
Class 2B, Equitation (WTC/WJL) - Sat, Oct 21, 2023 - outdoor 20x40
Place  Ent# Rider Horse Corinne Total %
Bridgeman (c)
S 54 Jessie Clough Reneigh's Shinin  Adult Am.
1 59 Elizabeth Langdon Shooter Jr/Yg Rider 70.000% (1) 70.000%
2 60 Destiny Langdon  Ms Kitty Jr/Yg Rider 67.000% (2) 67.000%
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